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Gastronorm Refrigeration

KXR600

2/1 Gastronorm Capacity

KXF1200

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

KXR models KXF models

Cooling: Ventilated

Controller: Dixell controller

Defrost: Automatic

Refrigerant: R290 R290

Climate Class: 4

Temperature Range: -2°C ~ +8°C -18°C ~ -22°C

Power Supply: 13amp

FEATURES

201 stainless steel exterior & interior

Internal corners rounded to aid cleaning

3 adjustable shelves GN2/1 per door

60 mm thick insulation

Lock fitted as standard

Heavy duty castors as standard

Single door models have reversible door

LED lighting

Self closing door(s) with dwell position

Suitable for fresh meat storage (KXR range)

Replaceable door gasket

MODEL DOOR GROSS 
CAPACITY

EXT. DIMENSIONS
(H x W x D mm)

ENERGY 
RATING

POWER 
CONSUMPTION

KWH
/ANNUM DECIBELS WEIGHT

(kg) RRP

KXR600 1 600L 2000 x 680 x 840 D 195W 815 48dBA 125 £935.00

KXF600 1 600L 2000 x 680 x 840 E 450W 2826 48dBA 132 £1,085.00

KXR1200 2 1200L 2000 x 1340 x 840 D 380W 1382 48dBA 213 £1,395.00

KXF1200 2 1200L 2000 x 1340 x 840 E 700W 4239 48dBA 221 £1,595.00

1
YEAR 

WARRANTY

SILVER
Pantone Silver 10077
CMYK 25 20 20 0
RGB 202 199 199
#1D1D1B

BLUE
Pantone Process Cyan C
CMYK 100 0 0 0
RGB 0 159 227
#009FE3

BLACK
Pantone Process Black
CMYK 0 0 0 100
RGB 29 29 27
#1D1D1B

Size: 100(W) x 31(H) mm

NEW

KXR models - 
suitable for fresh 
meat storage

680 810

20
00

18
6
0

70

35
5

1437

14
87

30

(840)

680 810

20
00

18
60

70

35
5

1437

14
87

30

(840)


